CAN-CSC595/2  Hardware Rev. 1.4
CAN - CSC595/2
CAN - PLC Interface Module
for
S5-90U, S5-95U and S5-100U
Hardware Manual
CAN-CSC595/2  Hardware Rev. 1.4
N O T E

CAN-CSC595/2  Hardware Rev. 1.48
CAN-CSC595/2  Hardware Rev. 1.4 9
Order Information
1.5 Order Information
Type Features Order No.
CAN-CSC595-2 C.2902.02
interface CAN/Siemens S5-SPS
product package:
device with CAN-controller C167 (82527 not
mounted) with plastic case, coding pin for bootstrap
loader, software and hardware manual
CAN-CSC595/2-SDS option: SDS master firmware C.2902.50
CAN-CSC595/2-CoS option: CANopen slave firmware C.2902.52
CAN-CSC595/2-CoM option: CANopen master firmware C.2902.54
CAN-CSC595/2-MD German manual 1*) C.2902.20
CAN-CSC595/2-ME English manual 1*) C.2902.21
1*) If ordered together with the module, the manual is free of charge.
Table 1.5.1: Order information
CAN-CSC595/2  Hardware Rev. 1.410
Installation